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Anlage
Alte Pforzheimer Str. 50, 75449 Wurmberg

Sportwart/in
Boger, Sebastian
T 0160-92632661 Sebastianboger@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Kratt, Tanja
T 01714906233 tanja.kratt@t-online.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)
MF: Nicole Kalberer

m 01714155222; n.kaelberer@a-design.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Trautz, Richard
Freudenberg, Elian
Blazenovic, Luka
Kélberer, Lenny
Gabriel, Anton
Winckler, Luca
Kramer, Lennart
Wolf, Oriane
Kessler, Evelin
Rosch, Grischa
Rosch, Marlia
Arbriesa, Zequirai
Dogan, Nahla Marlen
Binder, Marie
Breuninger, Séren
Gerhardt, Leonie
Binder, Jule
Gerhardt, Nevia
19 Kratt, vy
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10906441
10824158
11084460
10902090
10905331
10906793
10906889
20954165
20954205
11151372
21052086
21052090
21052095
20805584
10824155
20802873
21055413
21055429
21055400

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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